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HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #307
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING

600 MILLER STREET, CARTHAGE, ILLINOIS, 62321

1. Call to Order

2. Roll Call

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 21, 2018

REGULAR BOARD MEETING
AGENDA
7:00 PM

3. Pledge of Allegiance

4. Approval of Minutes of Regular Meeting of February 22, 2018 and Executive
Session of February 22,2018

5. Approval of Bills
6. Approve Agenda
7. Public Comment

8. Reports
a. Principal

b. Superintendent

0

Discussion / Action Items

a. School Improvement Plan
b. 2018/2019 Student Handbook

10.Consent Agenda

a. Policy Updates -Adopt

2:260
4:15
4:110
4:150
4:170
5:20
5:90

Union Grievance Procedure

Identity Protection

Transportation

Facility Management and Building Programs
Safety

Workplace Harassment Prohibited

Abused and Neglected Child Reporting



5:100
5:200
5:220
5:240
5:290
6:50

6:60

6:150
6:310

6:340
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:70
7:180

7:190
7:250
7:270
7:275
7:305
7:340

b. IHSA Membership
c. Fundraiser Requests

Staff Development Program

Terms and Conditions of Employment and Dismissal
Substitute Teachers

Suspension

Employment Termination and Suspensions

School Wellness-REWRITTEN

Curriculum Content

Home and Hospital Instruction

High School Credit and Non-District Experience; Course
Substitutions; Re-Entering Students

Student Testing and Assessment Program

Equal Educational Opportunities

Students and Family Privacy Rights

Harassment of Students Prohibited

Attendance and Truancy

Prevention of and Response to Bullying, Intimidation,
and Harassment

Student Behavior

Student Support Services

Administering Medicines to Students

Orders to Forgo Life-Sustaining Treatment

Student Athlete concussion and Head Injuries
Student Records

11. Executive Session per ILCS 120/2 (c) (1),(2)

a. The appointment, employment, compensation, discipline, performance, or
dismissal of specific employees of the public body or legal counsel for the
public body, including hearing testimony on a complaint lodged against an
employee of the public body or against legal counsel for the public body to
determine its validity. 5 ILCS 120/2(c)(1)

b. Collective negotiating matters between the public body and its employees or
their representatives concerning salary schedules for one or more classes of
employees. 5ILCS 120/2 (c)(2)

12. Action

a. Memorandum of Understanding - Signing Bonuses

b. Personnel

13. Adjourn



